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Psychology 

1. Psychological Services & Training Center 
2. Functional Analytical Psychotherapy Clinic 
3. LEARN Clinic 
4. Faculty Clinic 

Behavioral Research and Therapy Clinics 

1. Suicidal Behaviors Research Clinic 
2. PTSD Research Clinic 
3. Substance Abuse Research Clinic 
4. Treatment Development Clinic 
5. Anger Control Treatment Clinic 

Center on Human Development and Disability 

1. UW Autism Center 

UW Tacoma Student Wellness 

1. Student Health Services Clinic - UW Tacoma 

Pharmacy 

1. UW Pharmacy Cares 

Speech & Hearing Sciences 

1. UW Speech & Hearing Clinic 

School of Dentistry       

1. D2/D3 clinics (pre-doctoral teaching clinics) 
2. D4 Faculty practice (UW Dentists) 
3. B2 Oral Medicine Faculty Practice  
4. B2 Urgent Care (pre-doctoral)  
5. B3 Oral Surgery (resident and pre-doctoral)  
6. B3 Orthodontics Residents 
7. B3 Radiology  
8. B3 Dental Education for the Care of the Disabled (DECOD)  
9. B4 Endodontics (graduate & pre-doctoral)  
10. B4 Prosthodontics (graduate)  
11. B4 Periodontics (graduate)  
12. Advanced General Dentistry  
13. Fears  
14. Center for Pediatric Dentistry (CPD) 

Environmental Health & Safety  (not covered by HIPAA) 

1. Employee Health Clinic 
2. Health Sciences Immunization Program (HSIP) 



UW Healthcare Component Compliance Group roster                                  rev. 7-15-14 
 

Name Email  School 
Dave Anderson danderso@uw.edu HS Administration 
Peggy Smith psmith83@uw.edu HS Administration 
Jane Yung jyung@uw.edu Attorney General’s Office 
Sue Clausen sclausen@uw.edu UW Medicine Compliance 
Karen Huggett huggk@uw.edu UW Medicine Compliance 
Anish Padath anishap@uw.edu EH&S 
Nancy Alarcon nalarcon@uw.edu Speech & Hearing Sciences 
Tara Aal tarafao@uw.edu School of Dentistry 
Jerry Arnold jarnold1@uw.edu School of Dentistry 
Cathy Brock cbrock@uw.edu Autism Center 
Michele Jacobs mjacobs@uw.edu Psychology 
Katie Korslund korslund@uw.edu Psychology 
Amanda Patrick apatrick@uw.edu Psychology 
Jon Hauser jhauser@uw.edu Psychology 
Jeri Carter fjcarter@uw.edu UW Tacoma Student Wellness 
Ken Davis kldavis9@uw.edu UW Medicine IT Security 
John Soltys jjsoltys@uw.edu UW Medicine IT Security 
Christene James cajames@uw.edu Pharmacy 
Ann Nagel awalchuk@uw.edu CISO  

 


